

Old Windsor Rifle & Pistol Club

# Membership Fees Schedule

**Document Control Page** 

<b>Document Owner</b>	Club Secretary (secretary@owrpc.co.uk)		
Approved by	Committee		
<b>Document Type</b>	Controlled Document - Financial		
Distribution	Public		
Retention	Permanent (until superseded)		



# **Document History**

Version	Date	Changes	Approved by	Notes
1.0	28/07/25	N/A	Secretary	Initial publication

#### Next Review Due

Nov 2025 at AGM

# Change Management

- Amendments to this document may be made by the document owner without committee approval.
- Superseded versions are to be archived.

Page 2 of 4



#### **Membership Fees Schedule**

This schedule outlines the current membership fees, session charges, and related costs at Old Windsor Rifle & Pistol Club. All prices are accurate as of [insert date] and subject to change.



# 👩 Membership Categories

#### **Probationary Membership**

- £360 (one-time fee)
- Covers minimum 3-month structured training programme
- Includes access to all required instruction and use of club equipment
- Payable in full at the start of training

#### **Full Membership**

• £132 per year

#### **Concession Membership**

- £108 per year
- Available to:
  - Seniors aged 65+
  - Joint members (two adults at the same address)

### **Student Membership**

- £84 per year
- Valid student ID required

#### Air Gun Only Membership

- £84 per year
- Grants access to the indoor airgun range only

Note: with the exception of the Probationary Membership (which is a fixed, one-off fee) all annual memberships are pro-rated to the nearest partial month if starting part way through the year.



# **®** Range Usage Fees

#### **Indoor Range (Club Range)**

- £6 per session
- Club gun hire included (no extra charge)

#### Fullbore Ranges (e.g. Bisley, MoD ranges)

- Typically £20–£30 per session depending on range booked
- Exact cost confirmed at time of booking

# Ammunition Costs for Trainees

This section is reserved for details of club-supplied ammunition costs during training.

Calibre	Qty	Cost
.22LR	50 rounds	£6.50
.357/.38	10 rounds	£7.50
12g Shotgun	25 rounds	£7.50
All full bore ammo (.223/.308 etc)	20 rounds	£25.00